Data Sheet | Version 03.00
Specifications
R&S®ZN-ZE104
R&S®ZN-ZE109
R&S®ZN-ZE118
R&S®ZN-ZE126
R&S®ZN-ZE1xx
CALIBRATION UNITS

 Version 03.00, February 2023
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZN-ZE1xx Calibration Units 13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Calibration unit, 2-port, 5 kHz to 4.5 GHz R&S®ZN-ZE104 1350.8040.04
Calibration unit, 2-port, 5 kHz to 9 GHz R&S®ZN-ZE109 1350.8040.09
Calibration unit, 2-port, 5 kHz to 18 GHz R&S®ZN-ZE118 1350.8040.18
Calibration unit, 2-port, 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ZN-ZE126 1350.8040.26
Port options 2
Connector port 1, type N, female  R&S®ZNZE1-B170 1350.8079.70
Connector port 1, type N, male R&S®ZNZE1-B171 1350.8085.71
Connector port 2, type N, female R&S®ZNZE1-B270 1350.8079.80
Connector port 2, type N, male R&S®ZNZE1-B271 1350.8085.81
Connector port 1, supports 3.5 mm, female R&S®ZNZE1-B130 1350.8056.30
Connector port 1, supports 3.5 mm, male R&S®ZNZE1-B131 1350.8062.31
Connector port 2, supports 3.5 mm, female R&S®ZNZE1-B230 1350.8056.40
Connector port 2, supports 3.5 mm, male R&S®ZNZE1-B231 1350.8062.41
Accredited calibration
Designation Type Order No.
Calibration unit, 2-port, 5 kHz to 4.5 GHz R&S®ACAZNZE104 3599.0424.03
Calibration unit, 2-port, 5 kHz to 9 GHz R&S®ACAZNZE109 3599.0430.03